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Kansallinen 25 tikkaa 25.7.2021 Posiolla
jarjestaja Posion Tikka

Vaarala Simo
Tammi Aimo
Kokko Pekka
Maatta Markku
Leskinen Veikko
Makinen Mauno
Jantti Reijo

Reijonen Markku
Maatta Timo
Majova Kalevi
Repo Pekka
Maukonen Mauri
Makinen Mikko
Hakkinen Erkki

Karnaattu Markku
Uitto Jukka
Kontola Jaakko

Kouva Seppo
Schroderus Yrjo
Ihanainen Mauri
Mourujarvi Sauli
Kallio Lauri
Leinonen Jyrki

Rantanen Ritva
Saarinen Paivi
Tuomisto Seija
Alho Virpi
Pesonen Ella

Riutta Helena
Tuomisto Siiri
Ménnikko Pirjo

Jokinen Onni

Saarinen Juuso
Méakinen Miika

Joukkuetulokset

Miehet

SST

Jantti Reijo
Hakkinen Erkki
Kontola Jaakko
Maukonen Mauri

PaavT
TurTi
KjT
PosTi
VaaTi
VaaTi
SST

SavTi
PosTi
KuTi
SavTi
SST
JaTi
SST

KoTP
KiT
SST

PosTi
KuTi
PaavT
PosTi
AST
MST

HTK
SST
JaTi
HTK
HTK

AST
JaTi
JaTi

LamTi

SST
LamTi

665
169
170
147
179

46
45
42
36
38
38
35

39
30
38
40
36
33
38

36
31

35
29
33
30
24
37

43
42
33
28
35

35
37
34

32

39
27

péivitetty 25.7.2021 klo 16

40
42
41
34
44
38
28

40
36
38
34
36
28
30

33
25
28

36
36
37
29
26
33

37
37
34
42
43

35
35
32

30

36
22

46 42 40
38 43 42
40 37 38
39 42 40
37 33 37
37 40 35
27 37 42
40 39 43
42 41 46
41 36 35
35 38 38
40 32 35
35 39 41
34 30 38
32 40 36
33 28 37
32 30 37
36 34 43
33 41 32
32 31 35
30 28 40
26 39 36
25 30 10
40 37 37
38 36 35
39 42 40
36 42 38
43 28 25
38 34 37
31 36 31
32 29 31
35 29 37
37 40 35
31 28 29

Naiset

HTK

Alho Virpi

Pesonen Ella
Rantanen Ritva

214
210
198
191
189
188
169

201
195
188
185
179
176
170

177
154
147

184
171
168
157
151
135

194
188
188
186
174

179
170
158

163

187
137

554
186
174
194

4x10
2x10
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Kansallinen 125 tikkaa 25.7.2021 Posiolla
jarjestaja Posion Tikka

Vaarala Simo
Kokko Pekka
Tammi Aimo
Leskinen Veikko
Maatta Markku
Makinen Mauno
Jantti Reijo

Repo Pekka
Majova Kalevi
Maatta Timo
Makinen Mikko
Hakkinen Erkki
Reijonen Markku
Maukonen Mauri

Karnaattu Markku
Uitto Jukka
Kontola Jaakko

Kouva Seppo
Ihanainen Mauri
Schroderus Yrjo
Kallio Lauri
Mourujarvi Sauli
Leinonen Jyrki

Tuomisto Seija
Saarinen Paivi
Rantanen Ritva
Alho Virpi
Pesonen Ella

Riutta Helena
Mannikkoé Pirjo
Tuomisto Siiri

Jokinen Onni

Saarinen Juuso
Méakinen Miika

Joukkuetulokset

Miehet

SST

Jantti Reijo
Hakkinen Erkki
Saarinen Juuso
Maukonen Mauri

PaavT
KjT
TurTi
VaaTi
PosTi
VaaTi
SST

SavTi
KuTi
PosTi
JaTi
SST
SavTi
SST

KoTP
KiT
SST

PosTi
PaavT
KuTi
AST
PosTi
MST

JaTi
SST
HTK
HTK
HTK

AST
JaTi
JaTi

LamTi

SST
LamTi

690
192
174
156
168

205
192
202
186
180
193
192

186
203
185
167
174
190
168

151
165
162

160
163
184
144
190
147

205
220
185
177
152

196
187
158

125

156
154

207
214
204
200
194
195
188

197
192
191
191
172
179
137

184
169
170

178
169
160
174
166
138

210
201
182
191
181

190
170
164

142

151
150

201
199
198
205
192
195
184

196
199
207
209
195
200
189

210
205
197
195
201
178
176

196
189
179
193
187
162
158

199
172
191
176
178
179
158

198
179
187
180
184
176
168

174
183
170

187
169
169

178
175
133

180
178
152
162
159
149

184
174
181
173
141
133

159
166
170
170
163
133

209
192
183
187
168

209
206
195
185
170

211
207
186
178
170

180
178
164

181
188
187

169
181
183

151 168 161

177
149

178
156

150
147

Naiset

HTK

Alho Virpi
Pesonen Ella
Rantanen Ritva

1019

1009

1008
995
962
961
929

976
935
933
907
895
886
789

874
861
804

861
850
847
823
819
700

1044
1026
931
918
841

916
904
856

747

812
756

514
177
152
185



